M6
M2
M1 M4
M5
66
FURY3-B
Multipurpose Compound Mitre Saw
REV.
2.01Service Parts List
®
77 TABLE CAP EV3BS77F 1
78 BOLT EV3BS78 1
79 TABLE EV3BS79 1
80 NUT EV3BS80 4
81 BASE EV3BS81 1
82 TAPPING SCREW EV3BS82 1
83 POINER EV3BS83 1
84 SCREW M4 X 10 EV3BS84 4
85 WASHER EV3BS85 1
86 LOCKNUT EV3BS86 1
87 SPRING EV3BS87 1
88 SCREW EV3BS88 1
89 BASE PAD EV3BS89 1
90 WASHER EV3BS90 4
91 STEEL BALL EV3BS91 1
92 FENCE PAD EV3BS92 1
93 HEX BOLT EV3BS93 2
95 SPINDLE EV3BS95 1
96 NUT EV3BS96 1
97 SCREW EV3BS97 1
98 SPINDLE EV3BS98 1
102 SCREW EV3BS102 1
104 SPINDLE CLIP EV3BS104 1
105 RUBBER RING EV3BS105 1
106 SCREW EV3BS106 1
108 HEX WWRENCH EV3BS108 1
109 HEX WRENCH EV3BS109 1
110 HEX BOLT EV3BS110 2
119 SLIDING FENCE EV3BS119 1
120 LOCKING KNOB EV3BS120F 1
121 GRUB SCREW EV3BS121 1
122 STABILISER EV3BS122 1
123 BOLT EV3BS123 2
124 NUT EV3BS124 2
M1 BLADE GUARD AND LINKAGE EV3BSM1 1
M2 BLADE GUARD RELEASE LEVER EV3BSM2 1
M4 COMPLETE GEARBOX EV3BSM4 1
M5 HOLD DOWN CLAMP EV3BSM5F 1
M6 TABLE LOCKING LEVER EV3BSM6F 1
1 FRONT COVER EV3BS1 1
2 BLADE BOLT EV3BS2 1
3 OUTER FLANGE EV3BS3 1
5 INNER FLANGE EV3BS5 1
6 SCREW EV3BS6 3
7 BEARING COVER EV3BS7 1
17 SCREW EV3BS17 3
19 REAR COVER EV3BS19 1
20 TAPPING SCREW EV3BS20 3
23 DUST BAG EV3BS23 1
30 LOCKING KNOB EV3BS30F 1
31 WASHER EV3BS31 1
32 GEAR BOX HOUSING EV3BS32 1
33 BEARING EV3BS33 1
34 SPRING EV3BS34 1
35 LOCKING POLE EV3BS35 1
36 SCREW EV3BS36 2
37 BAFFLE EV3BS37 1
38 TAPPING SCREW EV3BS38 2
39A FIELD COIL (230V) EV3BS39A 1
40A ARMATURE (230V) EV3BS40A 1
41 BRUSH COVER EV3BS41 2
42 CARBON BRUSH (PR) EV3BS42 1
43 BRUSH HOLDER EV3BS43 2
44 LOWER HANDLE EV3BS44F 1
45 CAPACITOR (230V) EV3BS45 1
46A SWITCH (230V) EV3BS46A 1
47 SWITCH COVER EV3BS47F 1
48 UPPER HANDLE EV3BS48F 1
49 TAPPING SCREW EV3BS49 7
50 HANDLE EV3BS50F 1
51 TAPPING SCREW EV3BS51 2
52 TAPPING SCREW EV3BS52 2
53 CABLE CLAMP EV3BS53 1
54 CABLE PROTECTOR EV3BS54 1
55B POWER CABLE 230V EU EV3BS55B 1
56A MOTOR LABEL (230V) EV3BS56AF 1
57 MOTOR HOUSING EV3BS57 1
58 SCREW EV3BS58 4
59 SPRING WASHER EV3BS59 4
60 WASHER EV3BS60 4
61 BEARING COVER EV3BS61 1
62 BEARING EV3BS62 1
63 LOCKNUT EV3BS63 1
64 WASHER EV3BS64 1
65 E CLIP EV3BS65 1
66 O-RING EV3BS66 1
67 LOCKING PIN EV3BS67F 1
68 SPRING EV3BS68 1
70 ANGLE POINTER EV3BS70 1
71 SCREW EV3BS71 1
72 BEVEL BRACKET EV3BS72 1
73 HEX HEAD BOLT EV3BS73 4
74 BEVEL BRACKET SEAT EV3BS74 1
75 FENCE EV3BS75 1
76 SCREW EV3BS76 1
DWG No Description Part Code Qty DWG No Description Part Code Qty
FURY3-B
Multipurpose Compound Mitre Saw
REV.
2.01Service Parts List
®